Cymdeithas Rheillffordd Ffestiniog Railway Society Elusen Gofrestredig Rhif./Registered Charity Number 1064178 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

| | MEMBERSHIP AFFEIC | MIZON FORM | | |
|---|--|----------------------------|---|--|
| Name Mr / Mrs / Miss / Ms | S(Forenames) | (Surname) | | |
| Address | (Forenames) | , | | |
| | | Post code | | |
| Telephone | E-Mail | Address | | |
| Date of Birth | | | | |
| Annual Membership: (Pl | lease tick the appropriate boxes) | | | |
| ☐ Full (adult) £41 | | Senior Citizen (65 or over | £39 | |
| ☐ Associate (partner of | Associate (partner of adult/senior member) £37 | | | |
| ☐ Junior (under 18) £23 ☐ Under 25 years (Volunteer or FR Co. Staff) £10 | | | | |
| | children under 18) £78 Please list family | members below | | |
| Life Membership: Life membership may be paid for as one payment or with ten annual instalments by Direct Debit. If you wish to pay by instalments, please complete the Direct Debit form overleaf to pay the first payment and annually thereafter until fully paid. □ Life (aged under 65) £1100 □ Associate Life £750 | | | | |
| ☐ Senior Citizen Life | | en Life £500 men | uld like to pay for life nbership in instalments | |
| (aged 65 or over) Family, Associate and ot | (aged 65 or over, partne her members at the same address | r of life member) | | |
| Please add details of any other individuals covered by this membership renewal. Family membership covers both parents and their children under-18 at the same address | | | | |
| Title Name | | | Date of Birth | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | Subscription Total | | |
| If you wish to add a donation to a Direct Debit payment please ensure | | | | |
| | 'OFFICIAL USE ONLY' box on the Direct Debit us to collect this additional sum. | | | |
| | | Total Amount | | |
| Gift Aid Declaration | | | | |
| | all the contributions I have made for the six γ ration, until I notify you otherwise, as Gift Aid | | the contributions I will make | |
| | derstand that if I pay less income tax and/or donations it is my responsibility to pay the diff | | tax year than the amount of | |
| Signature | Date | | | |
| _ | UK Income or Capital Gains Tax to cover all char | | as Council Tax and VAT do not | |
| qualify. Please notify the Society if y | you: 1. Want to cancel this declaration | | | |
| ricase notify the society if y | Change your name or home address | | | |
| If you pay income tax at the want to receive the additional t | No longer pay sufficient tax on your in the higher or additional rate you must include all you ax relief due to you. | | Assessment tax return if you | |
| Subscription payments by Direct Debit Complete both pages, sign the Direct Debit mandate overleaf and post to the address shown or scan and email both completed pages of the form to registrar@ffestiniograilway.org.uk | | | | |
| Payment by post using a Debit/Credit card Card details are sent through the post at your own risk | | | | |
| Card Payment | Cardholder's Name | | | |
| Card Number | / / | Expi | ry Date / | |
| Security No | Cardholder's Signature | Date | | |

| The Ffestiniog | | es the personal data | Details of members and subscribers under the legitimate interest legal our Privacy Notice http://bit.ly/frs_privacy | |
|---------------------------------------|--|---|--|--|
| & Welsh H joint worki | ighland Railway Trust, and tl ngs of the Festiniog Railway. F | ne Welsh Highland R Please tick the box if y | stiniog Railway Company, the Ffestiniog ailway Society, to better facilitate the you consent: embers give consent in this box: | |
| ■ Where a pe | erson under the age of 16year | s is joining in their o | wn right, | |
| • | ust consent by completing the sons under the age of 18years | | | |
| | nsent is given by the adult tal | | | |
| | RING ON THE RAILWA I in volunteer work. Please ar | | o contact me | |
| I understand th | nat volunteering is arranged the my details being passed to | nrough the Festiniog F | Railway Company 🔲 | |
| If you have a p | articular area in which you ar | e interested, please t | ell us here: | |
| Post to: | The Registrar, Ffestiniog Railwa | v Societv | If you wish to pay by cheque, please make payable to 'Ffestiniog Railway Society' | |
| | 4 Penny Meadow | | The Ffestiniog Railway Society membership year runs from 1st January until 31st December . | |
| | Capel St Mary, | | Membership is for the remainder of the calendar year only | |
| | IPSWICH | | unless joining in October or later when your membership will | |
| | IP9 2UU | | continue until the end of the following calendar year | |
| Email address | for momborship quaries a | r if you need to fell | low up your application: registrar@ffestiniograilway.org.uk | |
| | | - | SEND CARD PAYMENT DETAILS BY EMAIL | |
| Please allow | | embership docume | nts to arrive, however if you require them by a specific date | |
| Cymdeithas RHEILFFORDD | | | your Bank or Building by Direct Debit | |
| Please fill in the | whole form using a ball point p | | Service User Number | |
| Ffestiniog Railway | Society, 4 Penny Meadow, Capel St | Mary, Ipswich IP9 2UU | 2 5 0 7 9 8 | |
| Name and full pos | tal address of your Bank or Buildin | g Society | Reference | |
| To: The Manager Bank/Building Society | | Bank/Building Society | | |
| Address | | | FOR APS Re Ffestiniog Railway Society - OFFICIAL USE ONLY This is not part of the instruction to your Bank or Building Society. | |
| Postcode | | | (Optional) Donation | |
| | | | I agree to the collection of an additional £ each renewal from my account as a donation to the Ffestiniog Railway Society. This extra amount may be collected at the same time as my subscription renewal | |
| Name(s) of Accou | unt Holder(s) | | Instruction to your Bank or Building Society | |
| Pank/Puilding Cod | ioty account number | | Please pay APS Re Ffestiniog Railway Direct Debits from the account detailed in this instruction subject to the safeguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee. I understand that this instruction may remain with APS Re Ffestiniog Railway | |
| Janky Bulluing SOC | ety account number | | and if so, details will be passed electronically to my Bank/Building Society | |
| | | | Signature(s) | |
| Branch Sort Code | | | | |
| | | | Date | |

This guarantee should be detached and retained by the payer

The Direct Debit Guarantee

- This Guarantee is offered by all banks and building societies that accept instructions to pay Direct Debits
- Instructions to pay Direct Debits
 If there are any changes to the amount, date or frequency of your Direct
 Debit APS Re Ffestiniog Railway will notify you 5 working days in advance of
 your account being debited or as otherwise agreed. If you request APS Re
 Ffestiniog Railway to collect a payment, Confirmation of the amount and date
 will be given to you at the time of the request

Banks and Building Societies may not accept Direct Debit Instructions for some types of account

If an error is made in the payment of your Direct Debit, by APS Re Ffestiniog Railway or your bank or building society you are entitled to a full and immediate refund of the amount paid from your bank or building society If you receive a refund you are not entitled to, you must pay it back when APS Re Ffestiniog Railway asks you to You can cancel a Direct Debit at any time by simply contacting your Bank or Building Society. Written Confirmation may be required. Please also notify us

DIRECT Debit